# La1000300566

(Red	questor's Name)	<del> </del>
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500368714605

08/29/21--01020--016 \*\*160.00

21 E.M 29 AM 6: 07

# cover letter

e de la companya de l

	ew Filing Sectivision of Cor					
SUBJECT	Peace Lov	ve Plants LLC				
		Name of	Lim	iited Liabili	y Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s	) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please retu	un all correspo	ndence concerning this	s ma	tter to the fo	ollowing:	
	Amanda G	reen		-,-		
				Name of I	Person	
					<del>-</del>	
				Firm/Cor	npany	
	6904 West	Jackson Street			·	
				Addre	\$\$	
	Pensacola	FL 32506			<u>.</u>	<u> </u>
		0 "	Ci	ity/State and	l Zip Code	
		green@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be u	sed	for future a	mual report notificati	on)
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter, pl	ease	cail:		
	Amanda Gr	eenat	(_8	370	484-1630	
	Nam	e of Person	Aı	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	s a check for th	ne following amount:				
□\$125.00	) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status		Certifie	0.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	S\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fi Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 3230	er Circle

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Peace Love	Plants I.I.C			
	st conatin the words "Limited	Liability Compa	my, "L.L.C" or "	LLC.")
			•	
RTICLE II - Address: ne mailing address and s	treet address of the principal o	office of the Lim	ited Liability Con	opany is:
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
6904_West_	Jackson Street	6 <u></u>	904 West Jacks	son Street
<u>Pensacola</u>	FL		'ensacola	FI
<u>32506</u>		3	2506	
other business entity w	ith an active Florida registration street address of the registere	011.)	ent. You must desi	gnate an individual or
other business entity w	ith an active Florida registration street address of the registere  Amanda Green	d agent are:	ent. You must desi	gnate an individual or
nother business entity w	ith an active Florida registration street address of the registere <u>Amanda Green</u> 6904 West Jacks	on.) d agent are:  Name on Street		gnate an individual or
nother business entity w	ith an active Florida registration street address of the registere  Amanda Green	on.) d agent are:  Name on Street		gnate an individual or
other business entity w	ith an active Florida registration street address of the registere <u>Amanda Green</u> 6904 West Jacks	on.) d agent are:  Name on Street		gnate an individual or
nother business entity w	street address of the registered  Amanda Green  6904 West Jacks Florida street address	on.) d agent are:  Name on Street ss (P.O. Box XC	<b>PI</b> acceptable)	gnate an individual or

(CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Amanda R Green
	6904 West Jackson Street Pensacola FL 32506
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	•
ADTICLE V. Effective data if other than the de	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
he date of filing.)	
	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
the document's effective date on the Departme	nt of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	I(I)
	A Th
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is exe-	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any fa constitutes a third dee	Ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.
Amanda Gre	Typed or printed name of signee
	1 yped of pluned name of signee

as

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)



## ATTACHMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION:

pose

1. The purpose for which the company is formed is for the transaction of any and all lawful purposes for which a limited liability company may be organized under the the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act.